
3B SOMETHING ROTTEN SCHEDULE 

AUGUST 

Sunday, Aug 13  Maumee Indoor Basement Read/Sing Thru   2-5 

Tuesday, Aug 15  MIT    Music    7-10 

Thursday, Aug 17 MIT    Music    7-10 

Friday, Aug 18   MIT     Music     7-10 

Sunday, Aug 20  MIT    Music/Blocking   2-5 

Tuesday, Aug 22  MIT    Music/Blocking   7-10 

Thursday, Aug 24 MIT    Music/Blocking   7-10 

Friday, Aug 25  MIT    Music/Blocking   7-10 

Sunday, Aug 27  MIT    Music/Blocking   2-5 

Tuesday, Aug 29  TBA    TBA    7-10 

Thursday, Aug 31 TBA    TBA    7-10 

September 

Friday, Sept 1  No Rehearsal 

Sunday, Sept 3  No Rehearsal 

Tuesday, Sept 5  MIT    TBA    7-10 

Thursday, Sept 7 MIT    TBA    7-10 

Friday, Sept 8  MIT    TBA    7-10 

Sunday, Sept 10  MIT    TBA    2-5 

Tuesday, Sept 12 MIT    TBA     7-10 

Thursday, Sept 14 MIT    TBA    7-10 

Friday, Sept 15  MIT    TBA    7-10 

Sunday, Sept 17  MIT    TBA    2-5 

Tuesday, Sept 19 MIT    TBA    7-10 

Thursday, Sept 21 MIT    TBA    7-10 

Friday, Sept 22  MIT    TBA    7-10 

Sunday, Sept 24  MIT    TBA    2-5 

Tuesday, Sept 26 MIT    TBA    7-10 



Thursday, Sept 28 MIT    TBA    7-10 

Friday, Sept 29  MIT    TBA    7-10 

OCTOBER 

TECH WEEK 

Sunday, Oct 1  MIT TECH REHEARSAL    NO0N-6PM 

OCT 2-4   MIT DRESS REHEARSALS MIC CALL/ALL CALL TBA 

OCT 5-7   MIT SHOWS (8PM)  MIC CALL/ALL CALL TBA 

OCT 8   MIT MATINEE (230PM) MIC CALL/ALL CALL TBA 

OCT 8    MIT  STRIKE    IMMEDIATELY AFTER SHOW 

 

  


